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King & | Prosecco King Valley, VIC
Alain Bailly Champagne France
White Wine

Wahopai Sauvignon Blanc
Torre Giacomo Pinot Grigio
Vinaceous Chardonnay

Marlborough, NZ
Umbria, ltaly
Margaret River, WA
Rose Wine

St Jean Rose France France

Red Wine

The Five Vineyard Pinot Noir Mernda, VIC
Tash Sangiovese Adelaide Hills, SA
Humis Shiraz Heathcote, VIC

Beer & Ciders

Furphy Refreshing Ale

Moon Dog Pale Ale

Peroni Red

Coronha

Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider

Non Alcoholic
Polka Lilly Pilly Sparkling

MOKOSZ

W cafe

Please nofte :

Credit card transactions will incur a 1.1%
surcharge. 10% surcharge will apply on
Saturday & Sunday. 15% surcharge applies on
Public Holidays.

Glass

13.00

13.00

15.00

15.00

10.50
10.50
12.00
12.00
11.00

12.00

Bottle

56.00
90.00

52.00
50.00
50.00

64.00

50.00
60.00
54.00

MOKOSZ

W Cafe

ceﬁﬁw (Roasting Warehouse)

Magic/piccolo/latte/
flat white/cappuccino/

long black 5.00/6.20
Macchiato/espresso 4.50
Long macchiato/

double espresso 5.50
Mocha 5.50/6.20
Milk alternatives :

Soy, oat, almond 0.50
lactose free 1.00
Syrups :

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelhut 0.50
Matcha latte 8.00
Iced matcha 8.00
Raspberry matcha 9.50

Raspberry matcha Frappuccino 9.90
Ube matcha 9.00

Hot Drinks

Hot chocolate (GF) 6.00/6.50
Kids hot chocolate (GF) 5.00
Chai wet or powder (GF) 6.50/7.00
Dirty 0.50
Turmeric latte 6.00/7.20
Turmeric chai latte 6.00/7.20
Tea 5.50

English Breakfast
French earl grey

Green tea and jasmine
Peppermint and rose
Chamomile blossoms
Lemon-grass and ginger
Hibiscus floral berry

Milkshakes
Chocolate, Vanilla,
Caramel, Strawberry,
Cookies and Cream,

Mango, Banana 9.50
(Make it a thick shake 1.00)




Deluxe Milkshakes

Smoothies
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Oreo, Biscoff, Nutella 11.00 Mango Passion 13.50
coconut milk and
passionfruit pulp
jced/ @WS/ | Pornstar Martini 23.00
Berry Smoothie 12.50 Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit,
Mixed berries, mango and lime juice, sugar syrup,
Iced latte 7.50 coconut water prosecco, passoa
Iced coffee with ice cream 8.50 Breakfast Smoothie 13.50 Espresso Martini 22.00
Banana, oats, peanut bqtter, Vodka, kahlua, espresso coffee,
Mont Blanc 9.50 maple syrup, almond milk sugar syrup
and cinnamon
il i e 1 I French Martini 22.00
Freddo cappuccino 7.50 Strawberry Sensation Smoothie 13.50 Vodka, chambord liquor,
Strawberries, strawberry jam, ineapple juice
Iced mocha 7.50 milk, honey P i
Iced chocolate 7.50 Cosmopolitan 22.00
Vodka, cointreau, lime juice,
Iced tea (Lemon or peach) 7.50 | cranberry juice
Kids iced chocolate sso Fuesh mey JHEAL 1) 21 0
Add ice cream 1.00 Tequila, triple sec, lime juice
Ube with condensed milk 5.50/6.70 Orange or Apple Juice 8.00 The Mokosz 22.00
Dirty Ube latte 5.50/6.70 GINGER HAMMER 12.00 Gin, raspberry, grenadine,
(One espresso shot) Apple, carrot, PIGREAES SMIHIR A HE
ginger and lemon Aperol Spritz 19.00
BEETS N BOBS 12.00 Aperol, prosecco, soda water
[ ’
Acai Smoothies Ee | e lbe=trooy Mimosa 19.00
and ginger il
Prosecco, orange juice
KALE HAIL 12.00
Acai, banana, blueberries, ] Bloody Mary 22.00
| Kale, celery, apple, ginger, Vodk 4=
coconut milk 14.50 basil and lemon odka, .to.matOJulce,
b i ] lemon juice,
aiiy b el sidieg M| SWERKIRUNGER i i A 17
, y 2 Orange, apple, pineapple tabasco sauce,
Acai, berries, banana, and passionfruit celery salt, salt, pepper
peanut butter, chia seeds,
abhandithitk 14.90 SUMMER SQUEEZE 11.50
Orange, watermelon,
Alternate milk 1.00 pineapple and mint
Add protein powder 2.00 VITAMIN C JUICE 11.50

Carrot, lemon, ginger
and orange

Please be advised that unfortunately we cannot guarantee that our products are strictly free from any allergens. Although we will always try our best to avoid cross-contamination, there is always a possibility for this to occur.
Please let us know of any severe allergies or special needs so we can help you make the right decision to avoid the risk of having an allergic reaction.




