

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Wines

		Glass	Bottle
King & I Prosecco	King Valley, VIC	13.00	56.00
Alain Bailly Champagne	France		90.00
White Wine			
Wahopai Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ		52.00
Torre Giacomo Pinot Grigio	Umbria, Italy	13.00	50.00
Vinaceous Chardonnay	Margaret River, WA		50.00
Rose Wine			
St Jean Rose France	France	15.00	64.00
Red Wine			
The Five Vineyard Pinot Noir	Mernda, VIC		50.00
Tash Sangiovese	Adelaide Hills, SA	15.00	60.00
Humis Shiraz	Heathcote, VIC		54.00
Beer & Ciders			
Furphy Refreshing Ale		10.50	
Moon Dog Pale Ale		10.50	
Peroni Red		12.00	
Corona		12.00	
Monteith's Crushed Apple Cider		11.00	
Non Alcoholic			
Polka Lilly Pilly Sparkling		12.00	



Please note :
Credit card transactions will incur a 1.1% surcharge. 10% surcharge will apply on Saturday & Sunday. 15% surcharge applies on Public Holidays.



DRINKS MENU

Coffee (Roasting Warehouse)

Magic/piccolo/latte/flat white/cappuccino/long black	5.00/6.20
Macchiato/espresso	4.50
Long macchiato/double espresso	5.50
Mocha	5.50/6.20
Milk alternatives :	
Soy, oat, almond lactose free	0.50 1.00
Syrups :	
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut	0.50

Hot Drinks

Hot chocolate (GF)	6.00/6.50
Kids hot chocolate (GF)	5.00
Chai wet or powder (GF)	6.50/7.00
Dirty	0.50
Turmeric latte	6.00/7.20
Turmeric chai latte	6.00/7.20
Tea	5.50
English Breakfast	
French earl grey	
Green tea and jasmine	
Peppermint and rose	
Chamomile blossoms	
Lemon-grass and ginger	
Hibiscus floral berry	

Matcha

Matcha latte	8.00
Iced matcha	8.00
Raspberry matcha	9.50
Raspberry matcha Frappuccino	9.90
Ube matcha	9.00

Milkshakes

Chocolate, Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry, Cookies and Cream, Mango, Banana	9.50
(Make it a thick shake 1.00)	

Deluxe Milkshakes

Oreo, Biscoff, Nutella

11.00

Iced Drinks

Iced latte

7.50

Iced coffee with ice cream

8.50

Mont Blanc

9.50

Freddo espresso

7.00

Freddo cappuccino

7.50

Iced mocha

7.50

Iced chocolate

7.50

Iced tea (Lemon or peach)

7.50

Kids iced chocolate

5.50

Add ice cream

1.00

Ube with condensed milk

5.50/6.70

Dirty Ube latte
(One espresso shot)

5.50/6.70

Açaí Smoothies

Açaí, banana, blueberries, coconut milk

14.50

Açaí, passionfruit, coconut water, honey

14.50

Açaí, berries, banana, peanut butter, chia seeds, almond milk

14.90

Alternate milk

1.00

Add protein powder

2.00

Smoothies

Mango Passion

Mango, banana, coconut milk and passionfruit pulp

13.50

Berry Smoothie

Mixed berries, mango and coconut water

12.50

Breakfast Smoothie

Banana, oats, peanut butter, maple syrup, almond milk and cinnamon

13.50

Strawberry Sensation Smoothie

Strawberries, strawberry jam, milk, honey

13.50

Fresh Juices

Orange or Apple Juice

8.00

GINGER HAMMER

12.00

Apple, carrot, ginger and lemon

BEETS N BOBS

12.00

Apple, carrot, beetroot and ginger

KALE HAIL

12.00

Kale, celery, apple, ginger, basil and lemon

SWEET SUNSET

11.50

Orange, apple, pineapple and passionfruit

SUMMER SQUEEZE

11.50

Orange, watermelon, pineapple and mint

VITAMIN C JUICE

11.50

Carrot, lemon, ginger and orange

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Cocktails

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit, lime juice, sugar syrup, prosecco, passoa

23.00

Espresso Martini

Vodka, kahlua, espresso coffee, sugar syrup

22.00

French Martini

Vodka, chambord liquor, pineapple juice

22.00

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

22.00

Margarita

Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

21.00

The Mokosz

Gin, raspberry, grenadine, prosecco, sugar syrup

22.00

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, prosecco, soda water

19.00

Mimosa

Prosecco, orange juice

19.00

Bloody Mary

Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, worcestershire sauce, tabasco sauce, celery salt, salt, pepper

22.00

